
DESCRIPTION: REVIEW OF ORGANISATIONAL STRUCTURE

BID NUMBER: RFP 0043/04/2016

PLACE: SIU PRETORIA, EXECUTIVE BOARDROOM

DATE: 19 JANUARY 2017

TIME: 11:00

NAME AND SURNAME COMPANY NAME

Tarryn Gandy 21st Century

Jeanne Olivier Expert Tech

Zenobia Africa ODA

Mary- Anne Whittles Nexus

Katlego Selekane EY

J Swanepoel EOH

J. Trouer Gijima/ JMP Consulting

K Naidoo 4 Chakras

Dr M Kuppen 4 Chakras

M C Mokgetle Enterprises UP

V Baloyi Enterprises UP

Elana Hattingh Deloitte Consulting

Mike Walker Deloitte Consulting

Jusme Neke Indlela Growth Strategies

Bhaviksha Ramounae Lead Afriva Consulting (Pty) Ltd

T Jeevanantham Manto

Matodzi Nephawe Mogale Solution Providers (Pty)Ltd

Mogale Matlala Mogale Solution Providers (Pty)Ltd

Thato Phiri HLT AdvisorsT/A Africa International Advisors

Khomotso Marumo Karabo Info Centre & Trading

Gaba  Matshaba Nkodu Investments & Business Solutions

Mophaphuli khathatshelo Masena Brainstorm Conferencing

Vulani Hlomane Vari Holdings (Pty) Ltd

Marthle' du Plessis Price Waterhouse Cooper

Mpho Maile Bvuyiselo

ATTENDANCE REGISTER TENDER BRIEFING SESSION



Kirsten Landers

Outsourced Risk & Complianec Assessment (Pty) 

Ltd

Aretha Williams PTES Consulting & Recruitment

Kuger Naidoo GKN Consulting cc

Craig Fould Madyatshamile Holdings

Batho Makhakhe Ba'Eso Batho consulting

Bakang Motsepe Zenande Leadership

Morongwa Makgamatho Morongwa M Business Solutions

Siche K. Pieger KPMG 

Gay Seletswane KPMG

Amy Kruger Work Dynamics

Kagiso Tlhobolo Motlago General Dealer

Blossom Phaahla Lekoko Consulting

Nkosiphile Jamela MOTLATJO General Dealer

Isaac Mokgosi Mindworx



E-MAIL

tgandy@21century.co.za

jeanne.olivier@experttech.com

zenobia@oda.co.za

mwhittles@nexfor.co.za

kat.selekane@za.ey.com

jacques.swanepoel@eoh.co.za

jorita.faller@gmail.com

naidoo.kugen@gmail.com

rkuppen@chakrasgroup.co.za

mampotse.mokgetle@enterprises.up.ac.za

vonani.baloyi@enterprises.up.ac.za

ehattingh@deloitte.co.za

mikwalker@deloitte.co.za

jneke@indlelagrowth.co.za

lucena@leadafrica.co.za

terry@manto.co.za

logistics@mogalesol.co.za

tseko@mogalesol.co.za

thato@africaia.com

kago.bk@gmail.com

nkoduibs@gmail.com

admin@masenabrainstorm.com

ishmail@vari.co.za

marthle.du.plessis@pwc.com

solani@bvuyiselo.co.za
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tracey.westraat@orcaservices.co.za

arethawill@gmail.com / celia@psychometrictesting.co.za

kugen.naidii@gkrc.co.za

xaluvacp@yahoo.com

batho@baeso.co.za

bakang@zenandeleadership.com

morongwa@morongwamakakane.co.za

sichiepieger@kpmg.co.za

gay.seletswane@kpmg.co.za

amy@workdynamics.co.za

africancaleb@candidclours.co.za

info@lekokoconsulting.co.za

africaleb@gmail.com

isaacm@mindworx.co.za
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CONTACT NUMBER

011 447 0306/ 072 266 1462

012 997 3213/ 082 853 7307

021 422 2970

083 272 9288

072 561 1885

083 266 1383

083 856 8937

083 442 6871

082 883 9978

072 381 3580/ 012 434 2603

012 434 2331

083 412 5907

082 706 3255

082 828 3306

079 351 7138

086 100 5688

011 791 0905/ 061 853 9715

082 551 8130/ Fax086 505 1397

011 268 6934

082 834 5982

076 078 0099

011 042 6018

079 741 0762

083 484 9991

012 653 8407

ATTENDANCE REGISTER TENDER BRIEFING SESSION



010 590 7977

082 299 1280 / 078 104 0310

082 442 6871

012 991 3934 / 073 555 1233

072 923 0172

082 669 7637

083 460 2744

063 126 0920

071 360 8871

012 460 9311 / 079 882 6440

072 908 2657 / 082 908 2657

074 864 9216

078 005 9985

083 938 6561


